L ——— . Y 1 =)

[FRESH pERMfT']
.Y“"’ of Approval : 08.0c1.2025
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,MUNGER RTA

fy !\J. ]

o0 [See Rule 73 (7)(1)] ‘-
LI PERMIT) :

TP PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS i

gt e PART-A
1. Permit No BR2025-SC-2975A \ 52 g
2. Name Of The Permit Holder RANJEET KUMAR -
3. Name of Father/Husband RAM NANDAN SINGH HSARA BABHANGAMA PS-

WARD NO-04,AT-PAHSARA PO-PA

4, Address :
NAWKOTHI, Bihar Begusarax-851127
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR08P5752 Vi
(i) Make/Model VE COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LTD/SKL PRO 3010 LSTFBS
(iiiy Chassis Number MC2P3LRTOTD563139
(iv) Engine Number E426CDTD525295
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
31-Aug-2025

(vi) Registration Date

(vii) Service Type

(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle
under Hire Purchase aggrement

Ordinary Service
is AXIS BANKLTD

6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(ii) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 45
(il Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:

ROUTE DETAIL

( o Route
Rout Rout

. oo | From To : Via Length |

° f 9 (In KM) | :

- Saeael BALIYA,KHAGARIA,MANSI MAHESHAKHUT ,PA |

eT— BEGUSAR | o bouny SRAAHAA NARAYANPUR ,THANA VIHAPUR,N - |

Al STATION | AUGACHHIYAA ZERO MILE BHAGALPUR ZER ’

O MILE,BHAGALPUR DIPO

Region Covered : MUNGER REGION,BHAGALPUR REGION

~ 8. Date of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 08-Oct-2025 To: 07-Oct-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 4
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit..................cis
11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and prowde for special
OCCASIONS .+ - e vassvnnsrsasson s susi swnnnobostosvassassss SEUVANEREEusEE 3 50 ha oneis n dha s e oss anasaamnre
12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on @ach route.............cocevevviiiniiiiiniinieiinennn

13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares...........ccoviviiiiiini
14. The Slage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under

SPECITEG. 1 eeirrrsverrsrerareiearrsaaceeees et saiass ta tb s e s b s s s e R e
15. The reserve slage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No.
/ \
A
‘\D ‘7/
o
V0TI OIBT P~
(OAY é cr ta%
Dale b ei228 Gﬂ"gd—' mfFRI 5 atez e |ona?Transport %uthonty
"Jq g]r’\, ’ .. ﬂ I\BEQ’R?A‘B%%‘”
W ARNORD (BRI AS

“ea\o™s
M 115

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



A/IT NO. BR2025-SC-2975A

VEHICLE NO. BR0O8P5752

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL — |
] Arrival Time Departure Time Halt
Route Code | Stoppage Journey Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM) __/—-—hjﬁe'—"""
— - 04:29:00 | ]
3225D0WN BEGUSARAI 1 00:00:00 ~ i /‘_“_’3_/-?———
322500WN BALIYA 1 05:00:00 05:44:00 ______Ei:?,_,_——
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 05:40:00 05:56:00 ’—éﬂ/
3225D0WN MANSI 1 05:54:00 06:14.00 __,E_lrie——————
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 06:10:00 05232‘00 ___’;‘L“i,__—f
3225D0WN PASRAAHAA 1 06:30:00 06:50'00 _:__’_EE‘E__.—‘
3225D0WN NARAYANPUR 1 06:48:00 07:05::00 _’_’_EPE,__——
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 07:02:00 02 —
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER D1+ 07:24:00
1 07:21:00 I
3225DOWN ShulLE 0 —
RO MI .48 07:50:00
3225DOWN BRRCOCEE 1 07:48:00 I
£ = 08:00:00 ue
— e -00: . e
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 08:00:00 —
e WAY A0y 08:20:00
4225D0WN BHAGALPUR REL! 1 08:10:00 ]
STATION - e
08:30:00 08:30:00
3225DOWN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 :30: —
A true
S725 0NN BHAGALPLU: ZERO MI 4 08:40:00 08:45:00
re true
3225DOWN NAUGACC)::S;AA ZER 1 09:10:00 09:15:00
N -A0: true
3225DO0WN “THANA VIHAPUR 1 09:31:00 ?zzgg:gg e
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 09:55:00 : :00 — —
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 10:18:00 10:2% e
3225DOWN MAHESHAKHUT 1 10:40:00 10:50:00 e _
3225D0WN MANSI 1 11:05:00 11:10:00 i ]
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 11:20:00 . 11:26:00 _ rue
3225DOWN BALIYA 1 120000 12:07:00 true
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI 1 12:37:00 13:55:00 true
3225D0WN BALIYA 1 14:25:00 14:30:00 true
3225D0WN KHAGARIA 1 15:05:00 15:18:00 true
3225D0WN MANSI 1 15:28:00 15:30:00 true
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 15:45:00 15:57:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 16:13:00 16:16:00 true
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 16:32:00 16:36:00 true
3225D0WN THANA VIHAPUR 1 16:48:00 16:52:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
17:08:00 17:12:00 true
3225DOWN O MILE 1
3225DOWN BHAGALPE; AERPINT 1 17:36:00 17:40:00 rue
3225DOWN | BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 17:50:00 - 17:50:00 true
BHAGALPUR RELWAY
1 18:00:00 - 18:10:00 t
3225D0WN ety e
3225D0WN BHAGALPUR DIPO 1 18:20:00 18:20:00 true
BHAGALPUR ZERO MI
322500WN LE 1 18:30:00 18:33:00 true
NAUGACHHIYAA ZER
3225D0WN OMILE 1 19.09‘00 19:15:00 true
3225DOWN THANA VIHAPUR 1 19:31:00 19:35:00 true
3225DOWN NARAYANPUR 1 19:47:00 19:51:00 true
3225DOWN PASRAAHAA 1 20:07:00 20:12:00 true
3225D0WN MAHESHAKHUT 1 20:30:00 ° 20:40:00 true
3225DOWN MANSI 1 20:55:00 21:00:00 true
3225DOWN KHAGARIA 1 21:10:00 21:15:00 true
322 5DOWN: BALIYA 1 21:50:00 21:55.00 true |~
3225DOWN BEGUSARAI Py 22:25:00 00:00:00 tug
\/49‘.-!\ ‘/
3 mfég 0 )
'\'31 \ g yesvayr 4
% d " ecretary
Date: 09-0c1-2025 YT wrfey, 'G%We{;i(ﬁ;mMJm«w,

B U

W
(4

*ar Regl. TraBillglort A giheen
W R CRIRR 4 v

313

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



